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EMAIL REGARDING VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY APPROVAL
OF RESPONSE TO COMMENTS AND CHANGES FOR WORK PLAN FOR SITE 5 ST

JULIENS CREEK ANNEX CHESAPEAKE VA
11/22/2010

VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY



From: Doran, Karen (DEQ)
To: Miller, C/EXT; Staszak, Janna/VBO; Walt J. Bell; Wenk, Tim/VBO
Cc: stroud.robert@epa.gov; Jones, Adrienne/VBO
Subject: Site 5 WP RTCs - VDEQ response
Date: Monday, November 22, 2010 11:48:53 AM
Attachments: image005.png

Team –
The responses to VDEQ comments and changes to the document are acceptable. 
Please note, I have not been able to review the new figures referenced in the RTCs.
Thanks,
Karen
 

From: Craig Miller [mailto:cmiller@tikigaq.com] 
Sent: Friday, November 19, 2010 12:51 PM
To: Janna Staszak; Doran, Karen (DEQ); Walt J. Bell; Tim. Wenk
Cc: stroud.robert@epa.gov; Adrienne.Jones@CH2M.com
Subject: Re: Site 5 WP RTCs
 
Hi Group - 

This response to comments is the collective of all comments and the responses provided. Lastly, it
also includes the latest edits to be made on the stockpiling discussion.

Thank you

Craig Miller
Program Manager
AGVIQ - TIKIGAQ
4610 Westgrove CT
Virginia Beach, VA 23455
Desk 757.213.8584
Fax   757.318.9421

From: Janna Staszak <Janna.Staszak@CH2M.com>
Date: Thu, 18 Nov 2010 08:26:45 -0700
To: <karen.doran@deq.virginia.gov>, Craig Miller <cmiller@tikigaq.com>, "Walt J. Bell"
<walt.j.bell@navy.mil>, "Tim. Wenk" <Tim.Wenk@CH2M.com>
Cc: <stroud.robert@epa.gov>, <Adrienne.Jones@CH2M.com>
Subject: Re: Site 5 WP RTCs

Craig or Tim? Please see Karen's request.

----- Reply message -----
From: "Doran, Karen (DEQ)" <Karen.Doran@deq.virginia.gov>
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Date: Thu, Nov 18, 2010 10:22 am
Subject: Site 5 WP RTCs
To: "walt.j.bell@navy.mil" <walt.j.bell@navy.mil>, "Staszak, Janna/VBO"
<Janna.Staszak@CH2M.com>
Cc: "Stroud.Robert@epa.gov" <Stroud.Robert@epa.gov>, "Jones, Adrienne/VBO"
<Adrienne.Jones@CH2M.com>

Walt/Janna –
Can one of you ask Craig to send me the official response to my comments on the Site 5 WP?
Thanks,
 

Karen M. Doran 
Remedial  Project Manager 
Federal Facilities Program 
Department of Environmental Quality 
629 East Main Street 
Richmond,  VA 23219 
phone - 804.698.4594 
karen.doran@deq.virginia.gov 
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